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DATE

11/03/11
06/07/11
10/10/11
24/08/20

MODIFICATIONS

ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURING

MODIFIED DEPTH & SCREW HOLES

INCREASED SLOT

CHANGED BEND DETAILS

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES

0.00 +0.02 ANGULAR £ 0.5*
00 +£0.1

0 +0.5

DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF CMS ELECTRACOM. ANY
UNAUTHORIZED REPRODUCTIONS, MODIFICATIONS
AND / OR DISTRIBUTION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

NAME DATE
LUCKY 10/10/11
MATERIAL: 1.2mm Steel
FINISH: Powder coat black satin
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CMS floor box 60mm
small undercarriage plate
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